
jurnal fitrah
by Wati Dkk

Submission date: 10-Mar-2023 01:12PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2033701487
File name: 23._WATI_DKK_JURNAL_FITRAH.pdf (736.59K)
Word count: 7758
Character count: 46646



8

13

14

14

14

26

28

32





7

9

10

19



2

3

8

9

9

11

26

37



3

3

8

8

15

20

37

39



6

18

22

24

29



4

15



1

12

14

31

31

38



13

13

25

25

30



8

13

14

20

28



5

27

32



2

2

28

32

34



7

11

16

16

21

21

28



5

40



5

17

21



5

27

29



3

5

5

5

18

22

24

29



2

21

23



6

7

23

27

33

36



35



6

12

27



20

33

33



2

7

7

20













26%
SIMILARITY INDEX

27%
INTERNET SOURCES

15%
PUBLICATIONS

14%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

jurnal fitrah
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digilibadmin.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.iain-tulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

repo.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainambon.ac.id
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

eprints.umk.ac.id
Internet Source

sedesa.sastra.um.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.mahadewa.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Santa Barbara City College
Student Paper

jurnal.staialhidayahbogor.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

eprintslib.ummgl.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Raden Intan Lampung
Student Paper

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source



22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

repo.uinsatu.ac.id
Internet Source

jim.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.stpi-bim.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.umj.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

journal.staimsyk.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

journal.lsamaaceh.com
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 25 words

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ejournal.ihdn.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.iainpare.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainkudus.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uph.edu
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

jurnal fitrah
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19

PAGE 20



PAGE 21

PAGE 22

PAGE 23

PAGE 24

PAGE 25

PAGE 26

PAGE 27

PAGE 28


